
S No. 

588 
37 
657 
281 
741 

665 

902 
814 

348 
831 

841 
980 
267 
473 
67 

KV KESHAVPURAM (SHIFT-1) 

998 

Online admission class-1 (2024-25) 
List - 1 of provisionally selected candidates 

(Date: 22-04-2024) 

Application 
SubmissionCode 

242572145581769889 

242575591481991241 
242569830621740521 RUDRA PRATAP 
242576244562021384 

242576304422023314 

RTE 

509 242574768001916688 AALIM 

Name 

CHESTA SINGH 

242576992262530386 DEEPAK 

TANISTHA 

242570102881738311 
242580042162704539 

242578907782445800 
242578035282281595 JISHA 

VIPUL KUMAR 

242573025321825161 BHAWANA 

SAMRAAT PRAJAPAT 4 

242578272222345112 NITARA GOYAL 
242578344282347102 AVINAKSH 
242579780402712665 ADITYA 
242572039941767890 VIYAANSHI 
242574334701904673 

Multiple registration forms are submitted for 
the same child, only the last application is 
considered. 

YATHARTH MISHRA 

Lottery 
Number/Wait 

YUG 
KHUSHBOO 

List Number 
1 

2 
3 

I Sat lCurmaBe 
2.Satl&h Kuuet 

7 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 

17/ WL 1 
Note: 1. Last date for reporting in vidyalaya is 27/04/2024. Reporting time in 

vidyalaya for the purpose of admission is from 8 AM to 12AM. 
2. Above list is purely provisional and mere appearing the name the list does 

not confer the right to admission. Admission will be granted only after the 
due verification of all the documents. 

3. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled 
by the Principal forthwith and no appeal against such action of the Principal 
shall be entertained. 

4. Documents required are as per the KVS Admission guidelines for the 
session 2024-2025 which is available on the KVS website. 



S No. 

3 

SNo. 

7 

KV KESHAVPURAM (SHIFT-) 
Online admission class-1 (2024-25) 

List - 1 of provisionally selected candidates 
(Date: 22-04-2024) 
Differently Abled: SC 

Application 
Submission Code 

242573382122003187 SHAANVI 

Application 
Submission Code 

Name 

Differently Abled: General 

Name 

2425799937228877670 UJJWAL GUPTA 

Service 

a Satith Kumat 

Cate -

gory 

5 

Satit 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

5 

Numbe Numbe 
r 

of 
Trans 
-fers 

NA 

Numbe 
r 

of 
Trans 
-fers 

Note: 1. Last date for reporting in vidyalaya is 27/04/2024. Reporting time in 

vidyalaya for the purpose of admission is from 8 AM to 12AM. 

NA 

Lottery 

/Wait 
List 
Numbe 

Lottery 
Numbe 
r 

List 

2. Above list is purely provisional and mere appearing the name in the list does 
not confer the right to admission. Admission will be granted only after the 

due verification of all the documents. 
3. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled 

by the Principal forthwith and no appeal against such action of the Principal 
shall be entertained. 

Wait 

Numbe 

4. Documents required are as per the KVS Admission guidelines for the session 
2024-2025 which is available on the KVS website. 



2 
1 

4 

5 

3 
7 
12 
6 
10 

11 
55 

75 
108 
76 
112 
14 
35 
30 
99 
92 
122 
58 

S No. 

53 
121 
18 
37 
120 
36 

107 
98 

KV KESHAVPURAM (SHIFT-I) 
Online admission class-1 (2024-25) 

List - 1 of provisionally selected candidates 
(Date: 22-04-2024) 

Service Category -1 

ApplicationSubmission 
Code 

242575600222079401 
242573713521852582 
242570672462358584 
242572874101833883 
242569514761733028 
242575061281930060 
242580156402720725 
242574973601928940 
242576687202099985 
242576047422689627 
242576243462024603 
242577979782274422 
242571974182281063 
242573902961851295 
242578654162430746 
242573922621854245 
242579131162510999 
242569284021732108 
242570807361742656 
242570423601738679 
2425770686221 09435 

242575580841990135 
242580893662940805 
242572342461855812 

242571713041759586 

242569610801995636 

DHANANJAY 
HRIDAY YADAV 
TEJAS CHANDANAWAT 

KAVISH DHAMANI 
NAVYANSH SHARMA 
DEV PRATAP KHATRI 
AARAV BAMNAWAT 
AYUSHI 

Q-Satih Kuiar 

PRAGYAN SHARMA 
BHARGAVI SINGH NEGI 

KARTIKEY CHOCHALA 
NAVYA 
KANWALJEET 
SWASTI 

MANVIK GARG 
GULNAZ 
SWATI 
RUDRANSH 
AMAN 

UTKANSHA 
TANUSHA 

Name 

YUG 
DHRUV SAHAL 
SHIWANG 

242580882402939592 ARAPNA AMBEDKAR 
MAANVIK THAKKAR 

242570835141847640 KEVIN 
242580699342877749 

YASHIKA RANA 

RISHABH RANJAN 
242570827321925517 
242578609122374569 AYUSH RAO 
242576972942103905 TARUN KUMAR SAHU 

KONAK SHEKH 

Satet 

Service 

1 

1 

|1 

1 

1 

|1 

1 

1 

Cate -

1 

1 

gory 

Number 
of Trans 

-fers 

2 
1 

1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

1 

NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

Lottery 
Number 
/Wait 

List 
Number 

2 
3 

6 
7 

TILLLIII lole 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

27 
28 
29 
30 
3 

32 



94 

65 
68 
125 
31 
104 
16 

93 

91 
127 
118 

123 
20 
63 

242576354342026132 
24257295394 1823460 

242573148801828698 
242580964162947905 
242570645781 740784 

242577708462263782 
242569400201733641 
242576228102021119 
242575265321936788 
242581104442958558 
242580609662859309 
242580896802940762 
242569733901912172 
242572625721818548 ANSH 

ARYAN NAREDA 

EVAAN 
MANAN 
MANISHA CHOUDHARY 

MAYANSH KUMAR 
JEWISH 
AYUSH VERMA 
ABHIMANYU RAO 
DEVANSHU SIRRA 
KRITIKA KUMARI 
MAYANK KUMAR 

ANSH AMBEDKAR 
ISHIKA 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

1.Sotheh uree-g(Ile ) 
a.Sate cum Satay 

1 
1 

1 

1 
1 

1 

1 

vidyalaya for the purpose of admission is from 8 AM to 12AM. 

NA 
NA 

NA 
NA 
NA 

PM 

NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 
NA 

NA 

Note: 1. Last date for reporting in vidyalaya is 27/04/2024. Reporting time in 

NA 
NA 

4. Documents required are as per the KVS Admission guidelines for the 
session 2024-2025 which is available on the KVS website. 

33 
34 

35 
36 

37 
38 

39 
40 
41 
42 

43 
44 

2. Above list is purely provisional and mere appearing the name in the list 

does not confer the right to admission. Admission will be granted only after 
the due verification of all the documents. 

45 

3. Admission secured on the basis of any wrong certificate shall be cancelled 
by the Principal forthwith and no appeal against such action of the Principal 
shall be entertained. 

46 

|SHAI Kendriya 
BAg / Keshavpuram 

f-110035 / Delhi-110035 
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